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Intake Dates and Fees - Version Nov 2025  for Jan 2025 

FEES & INTAKE DATES FOR INTERNATIONAL STUDENTS 

(Applicable to all students commencing the course at UPC from 1 January 2025) 

Important notes: Information in this Intake Dates and Fees Schedule may be changed without prior notice. 

Table 1: Term Dates  

• Terms: There are 4 terms per year.  

• Term duration: 9 weeks per term for VET courses and 10 weeks for English courses. 

• Term dates: Closely following NSW School Holidays  

Item Term/Year 
Term 1 Term 2 Term 3 Term 4 

  Note 
Start End* Start End* Start End* Start End* 

1 2025 03 Feb 04 Apr 28 Apr 27 Jun 21 July 19 Sep 13 Oct 12 Dec * ELICOS term 
ends one week 

later 2 2026 02 Feb 03 Apr 27 Apr 26 Jun 20 Jul 18 Sep 12 Oct 11 Dec 

Intake dates Two intakes per term for VET (Week 1 and Week 6 of the term); Weekly intake for ELICOS 
 

Table 2: Tuition Fee List 

All fees are in Australian dollars. Tuition fees will not change during your studying period as shown in the Letter of Offer. However, 
tuition fees may change if your study program is changed due to failure, delay or change of course.  

CRICOS 
Code 

National 
Code 

Course Description Tuition fee 
Duration 
(Term*) 

Total 
course 

fee 
Notes 

ELICOS (English) courses (An English Placement Test is required if you do not have results from an international English test) 

076089B English for Higher Education Study 2,750 4 11,000 * Study time depends 
on entry level and 
desired outcome level. 

076368F English for Academic Purpose (Upper Inter to Advanced) 2,750 2 5,500 

076372K Preparation for IELTS (Advanced) 2,750 2 5,500 

Important note: From 23rd March 2024, the minimum English proficiency level for entering into a VET course should be 6.0 IELTS 
score or equivalent. To achieve this English level, students have to successfully complete the Advanced English level. 

Individual VET courses (Childcare, Business, Leadership & Management) 

107160F CHC30121 Cert III in Early Childhood Education & Care 2,500 4 10,000 

 

107161E CHC50125 Diploma of Early Childhood Education & Care 2,500 6 15,000 

104698G BSB40120 Certificate IV in Business 2,500 3 7,500 

107716H BSB50420 Diploma of Leadership and Management 2,500 4 10,000 

104699F BSB60420 Adv diploma of Leadership & Management 2,500 4 10,000 

103696F BSB80320 Graduate Diploma of Strategic Leadership 3,000 4 12,000 

Package (Combined) courses 

Childcare Package(2) CHC30121 + CHC50125 (Accelerated program) 3,125 8 25,000 Please consult the 
Admission regarding 
your academic & 
English proficiency 
levels, experience and 
study plan. 

Leadership & 
Management 
Package(1) 

Bundle for articulation to Bachelor degree 
(BSB40120 + BSB50420) 

2,500 6 15,000 

Full Leadership and Management bundle 

BSB40120 + BSB50420 + BSB60420 
2,200 9 22,500 

1. Bundled Course Program - Multiple qualifications in a related field can be bundled together, reducing the total study time by eliminating 
duplicated units of competency. This results in a lower tuition fee for the package compared to the total fee of the individual courses. 

2. Accelerated Childcare Program - UPC offers an accelerated option for high-achieving students seeking faster progression through their 
childcare courses. In this program, students will study several units online alongside their regular classes, enabling them to complete their 
qualifications more quickly. The Certificate III and Diploma qualifications in the childcare package do not have duplicated units; therefore, 
the tuition fee remains the same as the total fee of the individual courses. 
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Table 3: Mandatory and Other Fee List (Being paid before COE(s) is/are issued) 
A. Mandatory fees 

1. Application fee (Non-refundable): $300 

2. Overseas Student Health Cover (OSHC) – To be paid for the whole period of studying shown in your 
COE(s) plus an extra 2 months. We can arrange it or you can do it by yourself (Show us the receipt). 
Following are fees per year (Subject to change without prior notice). 

✓ Single: $565 (Allianz) or $560 (NIB) 
✓ Dual family (Partners with no children): $3,627 (Allianz) or $3,573.43 (NIB) 
✓ Multi-member family (Partners with child/children): $6,273 (Allianz) or $6,300 (NIB) 

3. Learning and assessment materials: 

✓ All VET courses: $200 per qualification 

✓ English: $80 per level (Each term or less) 
  

B. Pickup, guardianship and accommodation fees (Subject to change without prior notice) 

1. Airport pickup: $250 

2. Homestay  

✓ Placement fee: $350 (Once only) 

✓ Single room: $400 per week (Paid 4 weeks in advance) 
 

Table 4: Payment Schedules of Tuition and Other Fees  

1. Initial payment of tuition fees: You are required to pay a minimum tuition fee of two terms: 

✓ English course only – The first 2 terms of the English course 

✓ VET course only – The first 2 terms of the VET course 

✓ Packaged program (English + VET courses) – The first two terms of your study program 

2. Payment of fees: You pay the initial fees specified in the Letter of Offer before your COE(s) is/are issued. 
Payments of the remaining tuition fees are also scheduled in your Letter of Offer (Two weeks before each 
new term).  

3. Paying tuition fee of more than 2 terms: You may choose to pay your tuition fee of more than two terms. 
 

Table 5: Incidental fees and charges  
(Referring to “Incidental fees and charges” published on the College website) 
The fees are related to the following services: 

1. Charges to change and/or modify COE(s). 
2. Charges to re-assess exams, assignments, work placement logbooks, etc. 
3. Fee to repeat the entire unit of competency. 
4. Printing/photocopying charges. 
5. Reissuance of documentation – Charges to provide duplicated copies. 
6. Credit transfer application. 
7. RPL application and processing. 

 
Disclaimer – Information in this Fees and Intake Dates for International Students may be changed without prior notice. 
Currency - The electronic version of this document posted on UPC website is the approved and most current. Any printed version is uncontrolled 
and may not be current (Last updated – 1 October 2025) 

______________________________________________________________________________________________ 
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